
Route 504 

Dublin Ranch/Dublin High School 

Fall 2024 
 

 

 

 

Morning (Monday Tuesday and Thursday) *Two buses scheduled 

1 2 3 4 5 

 

Gleason & 
Brannigan 

 

Fallon & 
Antone 

 

Dublin Ranch & 
Shadow Hill 

 

Dublin & 
Hacienda 

 

Dublin 

High School Arrive 

 

7:16 AM* 

 

7:21 AM 

 

7:25 AM 

 

7:43 AM 

 

7:50 AM 

On Wednesdays, buses leave Gleason and Brannigan 40 minutes later than shown above. 

 

Morning (Wednesday) *Two buses scheduled 

1 2 3 4 5 

 

 

Gleason & Brannigan 

 

 

 

Fallon & Antone 

 

 

Dublin Ranch & Shadow Hill 

 

 

Dublin & Hacienda 

 

Dublin 

High School Arrive 

 

 

7:56 AM* 

 

8:07 AM 

 

8:15 AM 

 

 

8:22 AM 

 

8:40 AM 

 

Afternoon (Monday Tuesday and Thursday) *Two buses scheduled 

5 4 3 2 1 

 

Dublin High School Depart 

 

Dublin & Hacienda 

 

Dublin Ranch & Shadow Hill 

Fallon & 
Antone 

 

Gleason & Grafton 

4:00 PM* 4:16 PM 4:24 PM 4:28 PM 4:31 PM 

Afternoon (Wednesday) *Two buses scheduled 

5 4 3 2 1 

 

Dublin High School Depart 

 

Dublin & Hacienda 

 

Dublin Ranch & Shadow Hill 

Fallon & 
Antone 

 

Gleason & Grafton 

3:02 PM* 3:18 PM 3:26 PM 3:30 PM 3:33 PM 

Afternoon (Friday) *Two buses scheduled 

5 4 3 2 1 

 

Dublin High School Depart 

 

Dublin & Hacienda 

 

Dublin Ranch & Shadow Hill 

Fallon & 
Antone 

 

Gleason & Grafton 

2:32 PM* 2:48 PM 2:56 PM 3:00 PM 3:03 PM 

 


